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VX 8619.051 - 180° hinge for VX swing frame, large

To extend the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the foremost installation position.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Material

Supply includes

Opening angle

Note

Load capacity (static)
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 8619.051

To extend the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the foremost
installation position.

Provides optimum access to the components and 482.6 mm (19")
components located behind the swing frame

Die-cast

Hinge, top and bottom
Assembly parts

180°

Only suitable for installation in VX
1.500 N

1 pc(s).

0.83

0.84

83021000

4028177969230

EC002620

27189234



