

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 8619.051
180° hinge

State: 10.2.2026 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)

VX 8619.051 - 180° hinge for VX swing frame, large

To extend the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the foremost installation position.



Features

Model No.	VX 8619.051
Product description	To extend the opening angle from 130° to 180° in the foremost installation position.
Benefits	Provides optimum access to the components and 482.6 mm (19") components located behind the swing frame
Material	Die-cast
Supply includes	Hinge, top and bottom Assembly parts
Opening angle	180°
Note	Only suitable for installation in VX
Load capacity (static)	1.500 N
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.83
Gross weight	0.84
Customs tariff number	83021000
EAN	4028177969230
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189234